Yoke mount 13" for Compact Area Light
SCALE : 1:1
Measure Tolerance is:
±0.15 mm, ±0.01inProduct Dimensions
P10367 MT-CAL/YK13/BZ
Ø2.5in (67mm)
3.1in (79mm)
9.13in (231.8mm)
3.63in
(92.2mm)
1.97in (50mm)
12.6in
(319.2mm)
12.68in (322mm)
0.63in (16mm)
0.51in (13mm)
R3.3in
(84mm)
6.61in (168mm)
2.09in
(53mm)
3.03in (77mm)